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LISTA DEI CANDIDATI PER LE ELEZIONI AMMINISTRATIVE DEL
COMUNE DI BAREGGIO del 14 e 15 MAGGIO 2023

NOME

DOMENICO

NADIA

ROBERTO
FLORIANA

LUCA

VIVIANA

BASILIO

VALERIA KATIUSCIA
ALESSANDRO

LIVIA MIRELLA FRANCESC
LUIGI

VIVIANA

MAURO

CINZIA

LORENZO

MASSIMILIANO

COGNOME

BONOMO

LUPICA

LONATI

DIMO

URBISCI

PETRELLA

ARCIDIACONO

FERRANTE

FRUSTAGLI

PALUMBO

INVERNI

FUGAGNOLLO

GIUBILEO

BARONI

DAMIANO

PENSATO

LUOGO DI NASCITA

MUSSOMELI

GINEVRA

BAREGGIO

MILANO

RIETI

MAGENTA

LEGNANO

RHO

MAGENTA

MILANO

MILANO

PADERNO DUGNANO

RHO

MILANO

MILANO

MILANO

DATA DI NASCITA

25-11-1962
20-03-1975
25-07-1957
25-06-1973
22-03-1980
15-08-1978
28-11-1970
24-07-1976
07-04-1981
01-04-1972
19-06-1953
19-02-1974
29-11-2002
15-05-1962
20-02-2001

25-11-1978



